



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

950 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1876 OF 2023

Aaminbhai Budhanbhai Shaikh

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Others

...

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Mahesh Kalidasrao Bhosle

APP for Respondents: Mr. V.K. Kotecha

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.

DATE : 27.02.2024

PER COURT :

Leave granted to amend the application and file documents.

2. S.O. to 26.03.2024.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

mkd/-